
Agency Coordinator Email
Administration Dean Mack dmack@mt.gov

Agriculture Jesse May Jesse.May@mt.gov

Arts Council Jenifer Alger Jeniferalger@mt.gov

Board of Education Kris Stockton KMStockton@mt.gov
Commerce Elena Gallant-Velez Elena.Gallant-Velez@mt.gov

Commerce Mandy Rambo Mandy.Rambo@mt.gov

Consumer Counsel Suzanne Snow Ssnow@mt.gov
Contractor Emily McVey emily@unitedwaylca.org

Corrections (COR) Kathy Ralston kathy.ralston@mt.gov

DNRC Angela Christensen Angela.Christensen@mt.gov

Environmental Quality Larry Alheim LAlheim@mt.gov

FWP-Helena Angie Howell Ahowell@mt.gov

Governor's Office Patty Hoover patricia.hoover@mt.gov

Historical Society Carol Loomis Carol.Loomis@mt.gov

Judicial Branch (JUD) Katie Erickson Katie.Erickson@mt.gov

Justice TyLynn England Tylynn.England@mt.gov

Labor & Industry Rhonda Morgan RMorgan@mt.gov

Legislative Lesley Farry Lesley.farry@legmt.gov
Livestock Michael Spatz Michael.Spatz2@mt.gov

Military Affairs (DMA) - Ft Harrison Sundi West SundiWest@mt.gov

MPERA Sandy Booth Sandra.Booth@mt.gov

Political Practices Kym Trujillo ktrujillo@mt.gov

Print and Mail Services Ryan Bahnmiller rbahnmiller@mt.gov

Public Health & Human Services Brett Christian bchristian@mt.gov

Revenue - BIT (business & income tax) Jodi Brass jodi.brass@mt.gov

Revenue - CSRM Kyla Gardiner Kgardiner@mt.gov
Revenue - Liquor Warehouse Brie Hovde Brie.Hovde@mt.gov

Revenue - PAD (property assessment) Crystal Nance Crystal.Nance@mt.gov

School for Deaf & Blind Jim Kelly jkelly@msdb.k12.mt.us

Secretary of State Susan Ames SAmes@mt.gov

State Auditor (SOA) Wendy Gournay Wendy.Gournay@mt.gov

State Fund Ethan Heverly eheverly@mt.gov

State Library Genevieve Lighthiser GLighthiser@mt.gov

Transportation (MDT) Kirsten Wrzesinski kwrzesinski@mt.gov

Missing Departments
Bill Crane (SECGC 
Coordinator) SECGC@montanashares.org


